If necessary, Licensee's equipment and facilities may be mounted on the ground near the 
Structure, subject to the terms of Exhibit B. 

ANNUAL FEE: The Annual Fee shall be due and payable on the Fee Commencement Date and 
again on each anniversary of the Fee Commencement Date. The Annual Fee shall be Twenty Three 
Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($23,000.00) on the Fee Commencement Date and shall escalate by 
two and one-half percent (2.5%) every year this Agreement is in effect. 

EXHIBITB 

PLANS FOR GROUND SPACE 

The plans for the ground space near the Structure used by Licensee for placement and operation